Button head machine screw fully threated
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Dimensions

Material index
1303030005PZBT
1303040025PKBT
1303040008PKBT
1303040020PKBK
1303040043PKBT
1303040010PKBK
1303040009PKBT
1303040010PKBT
1303040035PKBK
1303040012PKBT
1303040020PKBT
1303040006PKBT
1303040040PKBK
1303040028PKBT
1303040016PKBK
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1303040022PKBT
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SEND THE INQUIRY

+48 58 55 40 410

Standards:

Class (standard):

Coating (standard):

— Coating (special order):

~DIN 967
1ISO 7380

48

Mechanical properties class
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)

Jednostka miary


https://marcopol.eu/catalog/button-head-machine-screw-with-metric-thread-fully-threated.html
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Material index

1303040030PKBK

1303040022PKBK

1303040012PKBK

1303040014PKBT

1303040014PKBK

1303040025PKBK

1303040023PKBT

1303040040PKBT

1303040027PKBT

1303050020PKBT

1303050016PKBT

1303050035PKBT

1303050010PKBT

1303050012PKBT

1303050025PKBT

1303050045PKBT

1303050030PKBT

1303050050PZBT

1303060040PKBT

1303060030PKBT

1303060020PKBT

1303060060PKBT

1303060045PKBT

1303060016PKBT

1303060035PKBT

1303060025PKBT

1303060010PKBT

1303060022PKBT

1303060012PKBT

1303060020PKCT

1303060025PKCT

1303080020PKBT

1303080016PZBT

1303080050PKBT
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D [mm]
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k [mm]
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Mechanical properties class
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
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4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
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Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
C (black zinc coating)
C (black zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)

Jednostka miary
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